Data Sheet
Key features
•	 Stand-alone IP edge access controller with local
database of up to 1,000,000 cardholders
•	 Controls and powers all access control devices
at the door to minimize installation costs
•	 Power over Ethernet (PoE) module features
PoE+, with enough power for two doors and

For additional information, please visit www.swhouse.com or follow Software House on LinkedIn, Twitter, and Facebook.
The power behind your mission
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
GSTAR004 iSTAR Edge G2 door controller with metal enclosure, supports four readers
GSTAR004-POE iSTAR Edge G2 door controller with metal enclosure and PoE/PoE+ module, supports four readers
GSTAR004-RM iSTAR Edge G2 door controller with metal enclosure and two RM-4 modules, supports four readers
GSTAR004-MB iSTAR Edge G2 board only, supports four readers
GSTAR004-MBP iSTAR Edge G2 board only and PoE/PoE+ module,  supports four readers
Regulatory
Security UL 294, UL 1076
Emissions FCC Part 15 Class A
Immunity EN 55022, EN 55024, EN 50130-4